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5.2.2.1Number of students qualifying in state/ national/ international level 

examinations (e.g. : JAM/CLAT/NET/ SLET/ GATE/ GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil 

Services/ State government examinations) year wise during last five years. 

 

Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

Number 07       02 02 02 02 
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Sr.No. Year Name of the students Exam Qualified Page No.  

1 2017-2018 Sakhare Dhananjay Ramesh  SET 6 

2 2017-2018 Kakade Dipak Tejrao SET 7 

3 2018-2019 Pradip Rameshwar Surushe  MPET 8 

4 2018-2019 Surushe Pradip Rameshwar  SET 9 

5 2019-2020 Ku. Sneha G.Dabhade Indian Bank 10 

6 2019-2020 Bhusan V Gawai Indian Navy 11 

7 2020-2021 Ku. Pallavi M. Deshmukh EPFO Office 12 

8 2020-2021 Renu Malamg DCB Bank 13 

9 2021-2022 Bais Harshal Ajaysingh SET 14 

10 2021-2022 Shete Anuja Vijay SET 15 

11 2021-2022 Shirsat Pranali Shailesh SET 16 

12 2021-2022 Kale Dattatrya Rustum SET 17 

13 2021-2022 Sharma Karuna Rajkumar SET 18 

14 2021-22 Prajwal Waghade SBI, PO 19 

15 2021-22 Harshal Gokhe SBI 20 
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2] Kakade Dipak Tejrao 
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3] Pradip Rameshwar Surushe 
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4] Surushe Pradip Rameshwar 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Criterion V – Student Support and Progression 

Shri  R.L.T.  College of Science, Akola        10 
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7] Ku. Pallavi M. Deshmukh 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Criterion V – Student Support and Progression 

Shri  R.L.T.  College of Science, Akola        13 
 

8] Renu Malang  
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9] Bais Harshal Ajaysingh  
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10] Shete Anuja Vijay  
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11] Shirsat Pranali Shailesh  
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12] Kale Dattatrya Rustum  
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13] Sharma Karuna Rajkumar 
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14] Prajwal Waghade 
 

(Please fill in the form in your own handwriting after reading carefully)  

Issued on behalf of STATE BANK OF INDIA 

MR/MS: PRAJWAL WAGHADE 

Ashary Nagar, Dabki road, 

AKOLA-444002 

 

 

 

SBI CRPD PO/MT Registration number : 2080058930 

SBI CRPD PO/MT Roll number : 4111005811 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dear Sir/Madam 

 

 

Sub: Application for the post of Probationary  Management Trainee [JMGS-I] in 

Participating STATE BANK OF INDIA CRPD PO/MT 11  - Call Letter for appearing for 

the Interview. 

 

With further reference to your application for the above post, we are pleased to inform 

that you have been shortlisted for Interview. You are requested to appear for the 

Interview for the said post as per the schedule mentioned below: 

 

Venue.                                                                      Date: 14/02/2022 

16th Floor, Bandra Kurla Cplx                                 Time: 01:00 pm 

The Capital, Bandra East,                                       Panel: ll 

Mumbai, Maharashtra 400051 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

PLEASE AFFIX YOUR 

RECENT PASSPORT SIZE 

PHOTOGRAPH AND 

SIGN ACROSS (same as 

that affixed on the call 

letter for written exam 

for CRPD PO/MT-11) 
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15] Harshal Gokhe 
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5.2.2.2Number of students appearing in state/ national/ international level 

examinations (eg: JAM/CLAT/NET/ SLET/ GATE/ GMAT/CAT, GRE/ TOFEL/ Civil 

Services/ State government examinations) year wise during last five years 

 

Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 

Number 23 03 00 00 00 
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Sr.No. Year Name of the students Exam Appeared Page No. 

1 2020-21 Vaishnavi Shrikrishna Vyawhare  JAM 2020 23 

2 2020-21 Leena Vishwanath Dhange GATE 2022 24 

3 2020-21 Gadge Sneha Rajendra MPSC 25 

4 2021-22 Bhagat Dinesh Dilip  UPSC 26 

5 2021-22 Aasawari Dattatray Kulkarni Assistant  27 

6 2021-22 Pragati Sunil Shastri Bank  28 

7 2021-22 Mayuri Vinod Shegaonkar  RBI 29 

8 2021-22 Matre Kumud Vijay Staff Selection  30 

9 2021-22 Jamunkar Dnyaneshwar Balkisan MPSC 31 

10 2021-22 Mhainse Neeta Digambar  32 

11 2021-22 Vaishnavi Santosh Matode The Akola Dist. Co. op Bank 33 

12 2021-22 Mohini Sanjay Tikkas  34 

13 2021-22 Pawan Dinkar Darmode  Bank 35 

14 2021-22 Manisha Murlidhar Navalkar Bank 36 

15 2021-22 Khandekar Sakshi Dilip  37 

16 2021-22 Ajay Subhash Sitre Bank  38 

17 2021-22 Mate Divesh Gajanan MPSC 39 

18 2021-22 Arpit Balkrushna Gurmale  MPSC 40 

19 2021-22 Tikas Gayatri Sanjay  41 

20 2021-22 Agarkar Anuradha Purushottam MPSC 42 

21 2021-22 Sneha Arjun Wahurwagh GATE 43 

22 2021-22 Dnyaneshwar Gajanan Bhatkar  Bank 44 

23 2021-22 Chaitali Waman Purushottam Bank  45 

24 2021-22 Renuka Ashok Bidwai  Bank 46 

25 2021-22 Dhanashri Anil Barshe  PG Diploma 47 

26 2021-22 Ashwini Sanjay Ugale Post office 48 
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1] Vaishnavi Shrikrishna Vyawhare 
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2] Leena Vishwanath Dhange 
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3] Gadge Sneha Rajendra 
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4] Bhagat Dinesh Dilip  
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5] Aasawari Dattatray Kulkarni 
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6] Pragati Sunil Shastri 
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 7] Mayuri Vinod Shegaonkar  
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 8] Matre Kumud Vijay 
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9]  Jamunkar Dnyaneshwar Balkisan 
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10] Mhainse Neeta Digambar 
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11]  Vaishnavi Santosh Matode 
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12] Mohini Sanjay Tikkas 
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13] Pawan Dinkar Darmode  
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14] Manisha Murlidhar Navalkar 
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16] Ajay Subhash Sitre 
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18] Arpit Balkrushna Gurmale  
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19] Tikas Gayatri Sanjay 
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20] Agarkar Anuradha Purushottam 
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21] Sneha Arjun Wahurwagh 
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22] Dnyaneshwar Gajanan Bhatkar  
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24] Renuka Ashok Bidwai  
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 25] Dhanashri Anil Barshe  
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26] Ashwini Sanjay Ugale 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


